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 $174,212(14) Total BD Work Funded:

(15a) Direct Composite Rate     60.74%

(15c) Indirect Composite Rate   0.00%

(15b) Funded Direct Assessment  $65,831

(15d) Funded Indirect Assessment  $0   

USDA Forest Service

Kaniksu (Part)
(1) Proclaimed Forest

(3) Sale Name (4) Contract Date

(6) Type of Plan (7) Purchaser

SUMMARY BRUSH DISPOSAL
TREATMENT PLAN ( See FSH 2409.18)

[X] Draft   
[  ] Final    

Bonners Ferry
(2) District/Subunit

(5) Compartment Or GIS Reference

(8) Contract Number

FS-2400-62

Activity Fuels Underburn

Burn of Activity Fuels Piles

FN,FW

FN,FW

Acres

Acres

 $733.49

 $153.52

    208.0

    141.0

 $152,566

 $21,646

(17) Prepared by: Title: Date:

(19) Approved by: Title: Date:

(18) Recommended by: Title: Date:

Inflation Rate:    2% 

(9) List of Projects (10) Work
     Activity

(11) Units of
  Work

(13) BD Projects(12)Unit
Cost

a) No. of
Units b) Total Cost

Templemental

Direct Assessment WO:  60.74%, RO:   0.00%, SO:   0.00%, RD:   0.00% (16) Remarks:

Indirect Assessment WO:   0.00%, RO:   0.00%, SO:   0.00%, RD:   0.00%

BD Deposits:  $174,212                                                
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